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FILE NO

11

2/1

2/2

2/3

2/4

2/5

3/1

4/1

4/2

SERIES

1.
CORRESPONDENCE
2. MINUTES

2. MINUTES

2. MINUTES

2. MINUTES

2. MINUTES

3. REPORTS

4. FINANCIAL
DOCUMENTS

4. FINANCIAL
DOCUMENTS

SUB-SERIES

DESCRIPTION

Correspondence of a general
nature

Minutes of the Federal Council
of the National Party;
constitution of the Federal
Council of the National Party;
list of Federal Council
members; annual report of the
Federal Council of the National
Party 1928-1931

Minutes of the Federal Council
of the National Party; National
Party program of action;
National Party program of
principles

Minutes of the Federal Councll
of the National Party; National
Party program of principles;
annual reports of the Federal
Council of the National Party
1952-1961; constitution of the
Federal Council of the National
Party.

Minutes and resolutions
regarding fusion between the
National Party and the S.A.
Party

Minutes of the Federal Council
of the National Party

Annual report of the Federal
Council of the National Party
1933-1934; report regarding
fusion between the National
Party and the S.A. Party
Financial documents regarding
the Federal Council of the
National Party

Financial documents regarding
the Federal Council of the
National Party

DATES

1933-1934

1916-1934

1933-1945

1945-1961

1933

1961-1981

1933-1934

1922-1966

1916-1933
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