

Inventory of the private collection of

National Party Federal Council

PV543

Contact us

Write to:

Archive for Contemporary Affairs University of the Free State P.O. Box 2320 Bloemfontein 9300 South Africa

Telephone:

+27(0)51 401 2418/2646/2225

Visit us

Archive for Contemporary Affairs Stef Coetzee Building Room 109 Academic Avenue South University of the Free State 205 Nelson Mandela Drive Park West Bloemfontein

Email:

arca@ufs.ac.za

PV54 NP F FILE NO	Federale Raad SERIES	SUB-SERIES	DESCRIPTION	DATES
1/1	1. CORRESPONDENCE	:	Correspondence of a general nature	1933-1934
2/1	2. MINUTES	-	Minutes of the Federal Council of the National Party; constitution of the Federal Council of the National Party; list of Federal Council members; annual report of the Federal Council of the National Party 1928-1931	1916-1934
2/2	2. MINUTES		Minutes of the Federal Council of the National Party; National Party program of action; National Party program of principles	1933-1945
2/3	2. MINUTES		Minutes of the Federal Council of the National Party; National Party program of principles; annual reports of the Federal Council of the National Party 1952-1961; constitution of the Federal Council of the National Party.	1945-1961
2/4	2. MINUTES		Minutes and resolutions regarding fusion between the National Party and the S.A. Party	1933
2/5	2. MINUTES		Minutes of the Federal Council of the National Party	1961-1981
3/1	3. REPORTS		Annual report of the Federal Council of the National Party 1933-1934; report regarding fusion between the National Party and the S.A. Party	1933-1934
4/1	4. FINANCIAL DOCUMENTS		Financial documents regarding the Federal Council of the National Party	1922-1966
4/2	4. FINANCIAL DOCUMENTS		Financial documents regarding the Federal Council of the National Party	1916-1933